
1 1

Type

2,5 ltr.
EN55

Diesel
RHD
Side outlet

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

CONVOYCONVOYCONVOYCONVOY 356100041System No.:

LDV

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipeSilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

7.
36817368173681736817
AAR8313
PBU1880

5.
36823368233682336823
AAR9422
PBU1878

2.
36805368053680536805
AAR5043
CER1370

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

CER1286
PBU1896

36505365053650536505
CER1290

005362
LWB

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

CER1440
PBU1907

36507365073650736507
CER1291

005362
XLWB

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

4.
36826368263682636826
AAR9420
PBU1879

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

36102361023610236102
PBU1889
CER1281

005362

36303363033630336303
CER1365

005362
Left hand side mounted

6.
90060900609006090060
LBU7488
AAR4607

1.
36803368033680336803
DAR1816


